La—XV\— R 7DVES
ﬁ ADESLETELDRBIC -
V77711, dbdy

A

s =
BY 3R &t A ABBIRJIAZ VR
|NSTRUCT|ON MANUAL Type 43 Bench Drill Stand







TEHEE

TR 43BN ZAL VR

AhO—2 58 mm

£R

450 mm

g5

3.3 kg

7 haOsHE 97.5 mm

F—TIDOKEX 150 X 170 mm

c HROED. TEWESIOMRBRERERTR2HEDPHVETOT. &
TAELIEZ,

ABXD

JAN

I

S IANZEE || F |0EKRICONT

CERALOIEFEIAETE C[AFE] [ F ICKSLTOWETH.
TNETNROBHKRERLET,

N

/I =2

~,

/

ROV E LIcEEIC, EREDPETELIEES

=8 DN ReEDAE méhéWewgia

RO TEMURWE LIcEEIC. EREDBEER DI

MATEE S hBAARD & OWEIBE D HORAESEE X
ﬂ% W'ﬁ"@ (_./I So

AP ICREHLABETH, WRICK->TRE
KEERIEO DL IJEENSHUET, WThERLI(C
§25§EQWQ&%ﬁLTm§¢®T\%T?or<
=X,

BB IONBROBRVFENREICEHT H2ERR I



ReEEODTER

< KK BE. FPBREDBRERAICH SLHIC. RICHKRS [REED
TAR] ZRYTFoTLLEZL,

« ZERAENS. 20 [ReEDQTER] 23N TEILLERAD L, FERICHD
TIELLERLTLZZ0N,

* BRACE OB BEWVICEDZFDPVDOTHRONDFAICBKTREL

TLEZL,
ANES

1. RUNLNERVIVAZY RARYMG. BYIETITEIE. BTRSYF
B TSI HERDPSIRVDTLSEELN,

« TSUEBRICOBRVEERTO EBHORRAICEYET,

2. ZHERATMCAEOBIRVGAZZR BHAND L, ZOHERICHK ST
ELLFEARLTLEZLY,

- BEoERWVETRE. FHADRREICKVET,

3. EEBIE. LWDBHBZNWITEL>TLEXLY,

© BOPOEFREEAIR. BROREERY ET,

4. FERHIE. TEXRYY 7 XCFPEREZEDFRVNTLZZLY,

© IPORAEICHRYET,

5. EAP. #EDREFHEN Y. BEFHLAEEZE. EBICATY
FEY > THERERIEL. BEOLEIFORFEE. 3 Yt ZEmmIC
Big - BEZEKEBEL T LI,

- FOFEFFRALTWBE. FHPORRICRYET,

6. RO THEELAEY., RXDIFFEZIF. FUPEALREICHKIBPBH,
ERDP N EE KSR L TLEZLY,

WIBPEH, BELHDE. FHORREICKY ET,

/E 2

AP EFLESZTRAENDBNDPHEFREBEALLEVTLEZZL,
© EEHICETAEN. FPORRAICHEVET,




B EBD TR

GILLEY
128V RA5L  2ABRLAME  B.F3a7RLIME 4. L/N—
5. RUJL B.NYRNIL2 7. F—L 8. 37K M8

9. \> KNI 1 10.0 N5 T 11, RUIFRILE 12 RS HEE
13. FayRILMME 14, X—2Z

BEBD LF5
—h RULAILA
R

n FaRILN ME

%

/e < s
TR M8 —T ATV

N~— NANTF>T

N 7N . J
RO AN NURIL 450 mm

NRNIL2 1

/_7'(%71?714\ M6

CDAZY RNICHT ) ITRYFAYMERIMEEEA.

Y &7 )L 6300L. 6300-4 (FTFRREHEHESLURDOHDIE. AKX NIC
B)MI2ZEFTEEREADTITAELLZEL,
6300L - No.17601
6300-4------ No.6413



RUILAZZ ROEWE

- RN=RUCAZY RAZTLZHBALTRARIL S (MB) ZHFRHEBD AN
T RV I ALV FICTRHDMIEEL T2, (Fig.1)

- LN=ZFaRILs (M8) TRUILRIAICIRIFIFET., (Fig.2)
7 —ALERUIIVERY S ICKEDOBRNE CANBBEBTILZZ,

ABE

NUJIDERY . BYUIRT LOBRIE. TRy Faf)) TS5 7%2ER
DHFRNTLEZZLN,

- TSUEBRICOBVERFITO & FHORREICAYET.
NUILDOBRY)FFOREIE. RUILKRILEET—LZFERLTL2DYERE
LTL7EELN,

C BEDPODNEFDPDORAICKY ET,

NUILEEDEY D, RUILAZRY ROLN=IZX L 90° ICH2D KD (S
NUILZERF. N NIL2 TRELET, (Fig3)
— L% NUIAKIHHRZ DI RDPESF 3R~ (MB) TRELET.

s
—LERYHLTERLETEFIVRILE (MB) BPOBAETODT
YWY MIFTZERLSLZEN, (Fig.d4)

c RUWWKRIZDOMNEEZEZDICIE. N>RV A®DHDNA NI T
EREBES B TUBAZEAET. (Figh)

C ROFEEZE—TFICLIZVEEE, FaTRILE (MB) 2028, FIFE
BaETICBHLCRAELEY. (Fign)

- R=2AZBETETDICiE. MAIOFLICARIXIFRARIL S (M10) =%
LIAAEE LT . (Fig7)

F/e. MIMEBEET DICIE. 4 KORBIIFEBIC/NARIL N (M10) %5

BEIZELAA. RNBEFTY NTEELET., AxT. RNABRILEN (M10) K

ATy MIAKEICIEITWTE Y EEA,

R&VITE
-iF_AééwéﬁAi NeBH\FWMIBICE> 2RV FTIRI%E
EoC. ZOURICFUDKEDH THAE. FUDERNTRSTIEMR

Eﬁﬁﬁtlﬁébfbf'égiTo
© RHFEFICIFFUISH (Y2 2H) 220 TEERL TS0,

s
- WA EIRICH LD CEEHEXBICE TSR ZEFBIF T ZE0N,
EREEEDMET I DD TEL. BHOFROEL RV ET.

6




Explanation of general view
1.Column 2.Hex. bolt M6  3.Thumb screw M8 4.Lever
5.Drill 6.Handle 2 7.Arm 8.Thumb screw M8
9.Handle 1 10.Height clamp 11.Drill holder 12.Rod
13.Thumb screw M6 14.Base

NAME OF PARTS

Arm
\ N e Rod (for depth adjusting)

,— Thumb screw M6
Lever / /

/e
Thumb screw M8 — 7

Compression Spring

J7~— Height Clamp
Drill Holder — Nl
Handle 1 450 mm

Handle 2

T~— Column

/— Hex. Bolt M6




HOW TO USE

ASSEMBLY
Insert column in base and use spanner to secure it with hex bolt (M6).(Fig.1)
Secure the lever handle to the drill holder with thumb screw (M8).(Fig.2)

ATTACHING DRILL STAND

CAUTION:

Make sure the drill is secured tightly with the drill holder and the arm.
Otherwise loose drill may cause personal injury.

Loosen the thumb screw (M8) and revolve retainer arm until it is out of the
way of the drill when the latter is installed. With the drill grip and the lever
at 90 degrees to each other, fasten the drill in place with handle(?).(Fig.3)
If you tighten handle (2) without mounting drill in place, the drill holder will
be deformed.

DRILL RETAINER ARM

Holding the drill lightly with the retainer arm, fasten the thumb screw (M8).
(Fig.4)

If you do this without the retainer arm, the thumb screw(M8) will come
loose.

Always use the arm.

DRILL HOLDER

Loosen handle (1) and move the drill holder to obtain a space between the
base and chuck for the given materials.(Fig.5)

For multiple drilling

Loosen the thumb screw (M6) and adjust rod to make drill at a consistent
depth chosen.(Fig.B6)

BASE

Using the two holes in the base, fasten the base with a wood screw or bolt
of under size M10.(Fig.7)

The base accommodates a vise by use of M10 hex bolts and nuts and the
four grooves in it.

MAINTENANCE
Qil the sliding parts of the bench drill stand from time to time.

CAUTION:
The use of any other accessories not specified in this manual might be
hazardous.

Makita Corporation

881134E6 Anjo, Aichi, Japan

IWT www.makita.com



